 Skyway    SKS2GPK232 or 332
Page 1 of 2  2' x 4' Recessed Fluorescent, Tri-Lens Frame
 Static or Air Supply/Return, 2 or 3-Lamp T8
CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

• Spring loaded rooster head latches
• 18 gauge steel hinges
Ordering information
SK
Skyway
 Recessed
Fluorescent
2 P K 32
S = Static
A = Air
G =   Standard
Grid
T = Slot Grid
P =   Frost
White
Acrylic
Lens
K =    Pattern 19
.156 Virgin
Acyrlic Lens
2 =   2-Lamp
3 =   3-Lamp
32 =      T8 32W
(Nominal  48")
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: (A)
120, 277, 347 or
UNV = 120-277
Body Style Ceiling
Type
Side Lens Center Lens Lamp
Quantity
Lamp
(By others)
OptionsVoltage
Ballast Type
Fixture
Width
24" (610mm)
24" (610mm)
 5"
(127mm)
 5"
(127mm)
 Air supply slots
(SKA Only)
 6" (152mm)
 39-1/4" (997mm)
 47-31/32" (1218mm)
2" x 2-1/2" Access Plate with (2)
7/8" (73mm) K.O.s
   Ballast
  <20THD <10THD Factor
1 or 2-Lamp Elec. T8 – HI* 0.88
1-3 Lamp Elec. T8 – H3* 0.88
Advance Optanium
   1 or 2-Lamp Elec. T8 – C5* 0.77
   1 - 3 Lamp Elec. T8 – C6* 0.77
LOL Dimming T8 – –
*Instant Start Standard
NOTE: For T8 UNV, you must use HI OR H3 Ballast Code.
Job Information Type:
CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
 Skyway    SKS2GPK232 or 332
Page 2 of 2  2' x 4' Recessed Fluorescent, Tri-Lens Frame
 Static or Air Supply/Return, 2 or 3-Lamp T8
 CFI Fluorescent
525 Education Road, Cornwall, Ontario  K6H 6C7 • 613-938-6221 • 613-938-0961
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2009 Philips Group • SKS2GPK232.pdf